2797 Product Information
Features
•  0.017" soft tapered tip
•  Short and round shoulder design
•  Pebax balloon material
•  2 swaged Platinum markers
•  Hydrosurf™ coating on distal
shaft

Guide Wire Compatibility 0.014”
* Refer to compliance chart
Ordering Information
Mini Tadpole™
Balloon
Ø (mm) 8 10 12 15 20 25 30
1.5 LPMRX15008 LPMRX15010 LPMRX15012 LPMRX15015 LPMRX15020 LPMRX15025 /
1.75 LPMRX17008 LPMRX17010 LPMRX17012 LPMRX17015 LPMRX17020 LPMRX17025 LPMRX17030
2.0 LPMRX20008 LPMRX20010 LPMRX20012 LPMRX20015 LPMRX20020 LPMRX20025 LPMRX20030
Tadpole™
Balloon
Ø (mm) 8 10 12 15 20 25 30
2.5 LPCRX25008 LPCRX25010 LPCRX25012 LPCRX25015 LPCRX25020 LPCRX25025 LPCRX25030
2.75 LPCRX27008 LPCRX27010 LPCRX27012 LPCRX27015 LPCRX27020 LPCRX27025 LPCRX27030
3.0 LPCRX30008 LPCRX30010 LPCRX30012 LPCRX30015 LPCRX30020 LPCRX30025 LPCRX30030
3.5 LPCRX35008 LPCRX35010 LPCRX35012 LPCRX35015 LPCRX35020 LPCRX35025 LPCRX35030
4.0 LPCRX40008 LPCRX40010 LPCRX40012 LPCRX40015 LPCRX40020 LPCRX40025 LPCRX40030
Notice：* marks the sizes which are not available now. Please contact the sales for detailed information before placing the order.